
DATE GRADES TEST

Monday, February 29, 2016 Exit TAKS ELA Retest

Tuesday, March 01, 2016 Exit TAKS Mathematics Retest

Wednesday, March 02, 2016 Exit TAKS Science Retest

Thursday, March 03, 2016 Exit TAKS Social Studies Retest

TELPAS Assessment Window:            
Monday, March 07, 2016  -              
Thursday, March 24, 2016*              

*District Deadline

K-12 TELPAS Listening, Speaking, Reading, and Writing

4 STAAR/STAAR-A Writing (English and Spanish) 

5 STAAR/STAAR-A Mathematics (English, including STAAR-L, and Spanish)  

7 STAAR/STAAR-A Writing 

8 STAAR/STAAR-A Mathematics, including STAAR-L

 STAAR/STAAR-A EOC English I  (TEA calendar date)

5 STAAR/STAAR-A Reading (English and Spanish)

8 STAAR/STAAR-A Reading  

Thursday, March 31, 2016 STAAR/STAAR-A EOC English II  (TEA calendar date)

Monday, April 04 to                   
Thursday, April 21, 2016

STAAR Alternate 2 (grades 3-8 and EOC)

Monday, May 02, 2016 STAAR/STAAR-A EOC Algebra I (includes STAAR-L) *District Date

Tuesday, May 03, 2016 STAAR/STAAR-A EOC Biology (includes STAAR-L) *District Date

Wednesday, May 04, 2016 STAAR/STAAR-A EOC U.S. History (includes STAAR-L) *District Date

3, 4 STAAR/STAAR-A Mathematics (English, including STAAR-L, and Spanish)

5 STAAR/STAAR-A Mathematics Retest (including STAAR-L, and Spanish)  

6, 7 STAAR/STAAR-A Mathematics, including STAAR-L

8 STAAR/STAAR-A Mathematics Retest, including STAAR-L

3, 4 STAAR/STAAR-A Reading (English and Spanish)
5 STAAR/STAAR-A Reading retest (English and Spanish)

6, 7 STAAR/STAAR-A  Reading
8 STAAR/STAAR-A Reading retest  

5 STAAR/STAAR-A Science (English and Spanish), including STAAR-L

8 STAAR/STAAR-A Science, including STAAR-L

Thursday, May 12, 2016 8 STAAR/STAAR-A Social Studies, including STAAR-L 

5 STAAR/STAAR-A Mathematics Retest (including STAAR-L, and Spanish)  

8 STAAR/STAAR-A Mathematics Retest, including STAAR-L

5 STAAR/STAAR-A Reading retest (English and Spanish)

8 STAAR/STAAR-A Reading retest
STAAR/STAAR-A EOC English I (TEA calendar date) & STAAR/STAAR-A EOC 
U.S. History* (includes STAAR-L) *District Date

Exit TAKS ELA Retest

STAAR/STAAR-A EOC Algebra I* (includes STAAR-L) *District Date

Exit TAKS Mathematics Retest

STAAR/STAAR-A EOC English II (TEA calendar date)

Exit TAKS Science Retest

STAAR/STAAR-A EOC Biology* (includes STAAR-L) *District Date

Exit TAKS Social Studies Retest
Thursday, July 14, 2016

Wednesday, July 13, 2016

Wednesday, June 22, 2016

Monday, July 11, 2016
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   STATE TESTING DATES

Tuesday, March 29, 2016

Wednesday, March 30, 2016

Spring 2016

Tuesday, July 12, 2016

Tuesday, May 10, 2016

Wednesday, May 11, 2016

Tuesday, June 21, 2016

Monday, May 09, 2016
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